PAUL M. HEBERT LAW CENTER

Tuition & Fee Schedule
3 + 3 Program

2018 FALL SEMESTER

Resident Students:
Tuition 4,023.30
Building Use Fee 48.00
Operational Fee 219.00
Academic Excellence Fee 120.00
Mandatory Fees 657.70
Student Technology Fee 75.00
Registration Fee 10.00
Student Excellence Fee 839.00
Total Resident Students 5,992.00
Nonresident Students:
Tuition 4,023.30
Building Use Fee 48.00
Operational Fee 219.00
Academic Excellence Fee 120.00
Mandatory Fees 657.70
Student Technology Fee 75.00
Registration Fee 10.00
Student Excellence Fee 839.00
Nonresident Fee 7,720.00
Total Nonresident Students 13,712.00

2019 SPRING SEMESTER

Resident Students:
Tuition 4,014.55
Building Use Fee 48.00
Operational Fee 219.00
Academic Excellence Fee 120.00
Mandatory Fees 660.20
Student Technology Fee 75.00
Registration Fee 10.00
Student Excellence Fee 839.00
Total Resident Students 5,985.75
Nonresident Students:
Tuition 4,014.55
Building Use Fee 48.00
Operational Fee 219.00
Academic Excellence Fee 120.00
Mandatory Fees 660.20
Student Technology Fee 75.00
Registration Fee 10.00
Student Excellence Fee 839.00
Nonresident Fee 7,720.00
Total Nonresident Students 13,705.75

Note: International students will be assessed $10.00 per semester for support of the International Cultural Center.

Note: Tuition and fees may be adjusted by the LSU Board of Supervisors, in accordance with Legislative authority, without advance notice.




PAUL M. HEBERT LAW CENTER

2018-2019 Mandatory Fee Schedule (Detail)

2018-2019 2018-2019
FALL SPRING
SEMESTER SEMESTER
STUDENT RECOMMENDED FEES:
Student Sports Recreation Complex 45.00 45.00
BR Crisis Intervention (The Phone) 2.00 2.00
KLSU Radio 5.00
Student Media 16.00
Performing Arts 5.00 5.00
Union - Maintenance Fund 24.00 24.00
Mass Transit System 35.00 35.00
LSU-TV 2.00
Women's Mass Transit ($1.00 Total):
Distr to Woman's Transit Acct. 0.80 0.80
Distr to SGA Acct. 0.20 0.20
Gumbo (Yearbook) 5.50
Legacy (Magazine) 1.50
Reveille 2.00
SG Newspaper Initiative 1.00 1.00
SG Programming, Support, and Initiatives
Spring Concert 3.00 3.00
Fall Concert 0.30 0.30
New Initiatives Programming 0.10 0.10
Recreational Sports Assistance 0.20 0.20
Organization Initiatives and Conference Support 0.65 0.65
Testing Materials 0.25 0.25
Late Night Programming 1.00
Sustainability Fee 2.00 2.00
Student Bar Association 20.00 20.00
SUBTOTAL STUDENT RECOMMENDED FEES 156.50 155.50
STUDENT HEALTH SERVICE 175.00 175.00
OTHER ALLOCATED FEES:
Mass Transit System 31.20 31.20
Student Government Association 2.00 2.00
Auxiliary Enterprise Maintenance Fund 3.75 3.75
Student Services Maintenance Fund 3.75 3.75
Reveille 2.00
Student Media 0.25
LSU Union:
Union Fee 14.50 14.50
Maintenance Fund 7.50 7.50
Renovation Fund 85.00 85.00
Campus Life Support 20.00 20.00
Golf 1.25 1.25
Student Sports Recreation Complex 155.00 155.00
Student Government Initiatives 1.00
Organization Programming and Support 1.25
Facilities Access 3.50
SUBTOTAL OTHER ALLOCATED FEES: 326.20 329.70
TOTAL MANDATORY FEES 657.70 660.20

Note: These mandatory fees are in addition to other fees shown on the Tuition and Fee schedule for the Law Center

Note: Tuition and fees may be adjusted by the LSU Board of Supervisors, in accordance with Legislative authority, without advance nof
These rates are preliminary and subject to Board approval. Additional charges may be applicable.



lice.



PAUL M. HEBERT LAW CENTER

Hardship Tuition and Fee Waiver Schedule
2018-2019 Regular Semesters

FULL TIME

375.00




